
Date Time Place Language
Mon 30 March From 12 pm to 2 pm Language Centre, room 206 Finnish
Tue 31 March From 10 am to 12 pm Language Centre, room 205 Finnish
Wed 1 April From 11 am to 1 pm Main Building, U4072 Finnish
Wed 8 April From 12 pm to 2 pm Main Building, U4072 Finnish
Thu 9 April From 2 pm to 4 pm Main Building, U4062 Finnish
Mon 13 April From 10 am to 12 pm Main Building, U3040 Finnish
Tue 14 April From 10 am to 12 pm Language Centre, room 205 Finnish
Wed 15 April From 2 pm to 4 pm Main Building, U4062 English
Ma 20 April From 1 pm to 3 pm Main Building, U4080 Finnish
Wed 22 April From 12 pm to 2 pm Main Building, U3040 Swedish
Thu 23 April From 12 pm to 2 pm Main Building, U4062 Finnish
Mon 27 April From 12 pm to 2 pm Main Building, U4072 Finnish
Tue 28 April From 1 pm to 3 pm Exactum, BK114 (Kumpula) English
Wed 29 April From 12 pm to 2 pm Exactum, BK114 (Kumpula) Finnish
Mon 4 May From 12 pm to 2 pm Main Building, U4072 English
Tue 5 May From 12 pm to 2 pm Main Building, U4072 Finnish
Wed 6 May From 10 am to 12 pm Infocentre , room  4024 (Viikki) Finnish
Wed 6 May From 2 pm to 4 pm Main Building, U4062 Swedish
Thu 7 May From 2 pm to 4 pm Infocentre, room  4024 (Viikki) English
Mon 11 May From 1 pm to 3 pm Main Building, U4072 Finnish
Wed 13 May From 11 am to 1 pm Infocentre , room  4024 (Viikki) Finnish
Mon 18 May From 1 pm to 3 pm Main Building, U4062 Finnish
Tue 19 May From 3 pm to 5 pm Infocentre, room  4024 (Viikki) Finnish
Wed 20 May From 12 pm to 2 pm Main Building, U4062 Finnish
Thu 21 May From 12 pm to 2 pm Infocentre, room K1086 Finnish
Mon 25 May From 1 pm to 3 pm Main Building, U4062 Finnish
Tue 26 May From 1 pm to 3 pm Main Building, U4072 Finnish
Wed 27 May From 11 am to 1 pm Main Building, U4062 Finnish
Thu 28 May From 12 pm to 2 pm Main Building, U4072 English


